K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA
DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF APRIL- 2019

TIME 3PM-5PM

| Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
02.4.2019 | Tuesday | Seminar Postoperative pain Dr.Shwetha Dr. Ganapathy
management
04.4.2019 | Thursday | Journal Dexamethasone prophylaxis | Dr. Sheethal Dr.Anish Sharma
Club for postoperative nausea and
vomiting
05.4.2019 | Friday Case Preeclampsia in Pregnancy Dr.Shwetha Dr.Nazeem
Discussion
09.4.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Aortic stenosis Dr. Kaustubha | Dr.Nazeem
Devi
11.4.2019 | Thursday | Journal Unusual adverse effect of Dr. Ramesh Dr.Ganapathy
Club Dexmedetomidine and its
management
12.4.2019 | Friday Case TURP in patient with HTN & | Dr.Sheetal Dr.Anish Sharma
Discussion | [HD
16.4.2019 | Tuesday Seminar | Vocal cord polyp Dr. Sheethal Dr. Tara Nandan
18.4.2019 | Thursday | Journal Safe methods of ophthalmic | Dr. Nethra Dr. Tara Nandan
Club block
19.4.2019 | Friday Case Pregnancy with APLAS Dr. Swetha Dr.Ganapathy
Discussion
23.4.2019 | Tuesday | Seminar | Fascia iliaea block Dr. Himadarshini | Dr.Anish Sharma
25.4.2019 | Thursday | Journal Guidelines for tracheal Dr. Oswald Dr. Tara Nandan
Club intubation in ICU
26.4.2019 | Friday Case Hyperthyroidism in Dr. Sheetal Dr. Tara Nandan
Discussion Pregnancy
30.4.2019 | Tuesday | Seminar | Diffusion hypoxia Dr. Rohini Dr.Nazeem
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